LARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0668925
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KV Secretary of State

KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed
4/24/2019 11:21:47 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: CRESTVIEW HILLS HOLDINGS, LLC

Company ID: 0668925 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/17/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/24/2019 11:21:47 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

25 TOWN CENTER BLVD SUITE 104

CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

Registered Agent Name/Address

PAUL J DARPEL 25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MALL RD SUITE 104 CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

Members/Managers

Member CMORT, LLC 25 Crestview Hills Mall Road, Suite 200, Crestview Hills, KY 41017

Member TURKEYFOOT ROAD ASSOCIATES 25 Crestview Hills Mall Road, Suite 104, Crestview Hills, KY 41017

Business size: Small Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature Paul Gallenstein

**Title** Member